••  44  PPaadd  CCeerraammiicc  SSMMDD  PPaacckkaaggee
••  SSttaabbiilliittyy  ddoowwnn  ttoo  ±±11ppppmm
••  33..33  VVoolltt  oorr  55  VVoolltt
••  -4400°°CC  ttoo  8855°°CC  AAvvaaiillaabbllee
••  CClliippppeedd  SSiinneewwaavvee  OOuuttppuutt
MMTTTT SSeerriieess
5mm X 3.2mm Ceramic SMD

Specifications subject to change without notice
Revision: 4/07/04 BOS28
Part Numbering Guide
Mechanical Dimensions
Pin Connections
Line 1:  MMD
Line 2:  Frequency
Line 3:  Date Code
Suggested Solder Pad Layout
Markings
Pin 1:  N/C* or  Contro l  Vol tage
Pin 2:  Ground /  Case
Pin 3:  Output (Frequency)
Pin 4:  Supply  Vol tage
* In some cases, Pin 1 ground is
required
1.5 max
.059 max
1
2
4
3
3.2 ±0.2
.126 ±.008
5.
0
±0
.2
.1
97
 ±
.0
08
3.
2
±0
.2
.1
26
 ±
.0
08
0.
8
±0
.1
.0
31
 ±
.0
04
1.6 ±0.2
.063 ±.008
M
ar
ki
ng
s
1
2 3
4
0.7 ±0.1
.028 ±.004
Solder Pad
(X4)